RESEARCH PARK

“TFLORIDA ATLANTIC
UNIVERSITY"

Florida Atlantic Research and Development Authority
2022-2023 Meeting Dates

Wednesday October 5™, 2022
Wednesday December 07", 2022
Wednesday February 09", 2023

Wednesday, April 191, 2023

Wednesday June 21%, 2023

Wednesday August 16", 2023

All meetings at 9 AM unless otherwise noted

The Authority reserves the right to change these dates at its discretion and to add new dates as

needed, subject to the requirements of applicable law.



Finalized submissions to staff

AGENDA ITEM SUBMITTAL SCHEDULE

Agenda published

FARDA meeting

09/21/2022
11/23/2022
01/26/2023
04/05/2023
06/07/2023
08/02/2023

09/28/2022
11/30/2022
02/02/2023
04/12/2023
06/14/2023
08/09/2023

10/05/2022
12/07/2022
02/09/2023
04/19/2023
06/21/2023
08/16/2023



