

Florida Atlantic Research and Development Authority 2022-2023 Meeting Dates

Wednesday October 5th, 2022

Wednesday December 07th, 2022

Wednesday February 09th, 2023

Wednesday, April 19th, 2023

Wednesday June 21st, 2023

Wednesday August 16th, 2023

All meetings at 9 AM unless otherwise noted

The Authority reserves the right to change these dates at its discretion and to add new dates as needed, subject to the requirements of applicable law.

AGENDA ITEM SUBMITTAL SCHEDULE

Finalized submissions to staff	Agenda published	FARDA meeting
09/21/2022	09/28/2022	10/05/2022
11/23/2022	11/30/2022	12/07/2022
01/26/2023	02/02/2023	02/09/2023
04/05/2023	04/12/2023	04/19/2023
06/07/2023	06/14/2023	06/21/2023
08/02/2023	08/09/2023	08/16/2023